1https://www.eddyfi.com/en/product/semi-automated-ultrasonic-testing-scanners
Discover the all-inclusive package delivering actionable data.
THE BEYOND CURRENT SOLUTION
Eddyfi Technologies offers a wide array of advanced weld inspection solutions tailored for
industries typical applications. These solutions are adaptable to a diverse range of component
materials, geometries, and weld specifications. Designed to meet present-day demands and
anticipate future challenges, our phased array ultrasonic testing (PAUT) and time-of-flight
diffraction weld inspection solutions empower you with enhanced capability.

STIX, ROTIX and MICROBE scanners supplied with Irrigation
6The Beyond Current Solution for PAUT Weld Inspection of Carbon Steel Plates & Pipes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Medium Wall Inspection Kit (15-35mm/0.6-1.4in)
ITEM DESCRIPTION
Solution kit is compatible with the following instruments: Mantis-16:64PR, Cypher® with or without TFM, Emerald, Panther™
5L32-A32-32X10-5-IPEX
32-element linear array probe - 5MHz - Active aperture of 32mm x 10mm - Pitch: 1.00mm - Elevation: 10mm - A32 casing
- 5m cable - IPEX connector
WSA32-55S-FLAT-IHC
Standard wedge for A32 phased array probe - Designed for azimuthal scanning from 40 to 70 degree using SW - 55deg
SW nominal angle - Irrigation, probe holder fixtures & carbides
WSA32-55S-KIT-AOD4.5-12.75-IHC
Standard wedge kit for A32 phased array probe - Designed for azimuthal scanning from 40 to 70 degree using SW -
55deg SW nominal angle – Includes one flat wedge + 6 curved wedges contoured for 4.5” to 12.75” - Irrigation, probe
holder fixtures & carbides. Full range of radius wedges available.
TOFD transducers
TOFD15-3-ST1-LEMO00 -- TOFD Probe 15 MHz - 3mm diameter – M10 thread diameter
TOFD10-3-ST1-LEMO00 -- TOFD Probe 10 MHz - 3mm diameter – M10 thread diameter
TOFD5-6-ST1-LEMO00 -- TOFD Probe 5 MHz - 6mm diameter – M10 thread diameter
TOFD wedges
WEDGE-TOFD-45LW-ST1-IHC / WEDGE-TOFD-60LW-ST1-IHC / WEDGE-TOFD-70LW-ST1-IHC Wedges for TOFD probe,
Longitudinal Wave in Carbon Steel, Rexolite, M10 thread, IHC included, Hole diameter 5mm, Fits LYNCS & Stix scanners -
Full range of radius wedges available.
SCAN-STIX-4PA-LE*
Semi-Automated weld inspection scanner. Includes 40cm rail, 4mm irrigation kit, 4 x slip joint toolposts - 8mm & 5mm
mounting pins, 5m lemo Encoder cable. DE15 connector available for TOPAZ.
BLOCK-19675-CS Calibration block – Type ISO 19675 – Carbon Steel
TOFD-CBL-LEMO00toLEMO00-Pair-5M Coaxial cables for TOFD - LEMO00 male to LEMO00 male - 5m long - Includes one double cable
COUPLANT-GLYCERIN-90ML Couplant, liquid. Blue color. No air bubble. Quantity: 90ml - bottle.
SCAN-MANUAL-PUMP-7.9L
Manual water pump - 7.9 L - Compatible with SCAN-IRRIG-KIT-4MM & SCAN-IRRIG-KIT-6MM. Supplied as a Pump only.
STIX, ROTIX and MICROBE scanners supplied with Irrigation.
*Variety of options available including - SCAN-STIX-COMPLETE for non-ferrous chain scanner and magnetic circumferential weld scanning.
For manual encoded or automated options swap (*) items.
7The Beyond Current Solution for PAUT Weld Inspection of Carbon Steel Plates & Pipes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Thick Wall Inspection Kit (25+mm/1+in)
ITEM DESCRIPTION
Solution kit is compatible with the following instruments: Cypher® with or without TFM, Emerald, Panther
5L32-A32-32X10-5-IPEX
32-element linear array probe - 5MHz - Active aperture of 32mm x 10mm - Pitch: 1.00mm - Elevation: 10mm - A32 casing
- 5m cable - IPEX connector
WSA32-55S-FLAT-IHC
Standard wedge for A32 phased array probe - Designed for azimuthal scanning from 40 to 70 degree using SW - 55deg
SW nominal angle - Irrigation, probe holder fixtures & carbides
WSA32-55S-KIT-AOD4.5-12.75-IHC
Standard wedge kit for A32 phased array probe - Designed for azimuthal scanning from 40 to 70 degree using SW -
55deg SW nominal angle – Includes one flat wedge + 6 curved wedges contoured for 4.5” to 12.75” - Irrigation, probe
holder fixtures & carbides. Full range of radius wedges available.
5L32-A5-19.2X20-5-IPEX
32-element linear array probe - 5MHz - Active aperture of 32mm x 10mm - Pitch: 1.00mm - Elevation: 10mm - A32 casing
- 5m cable - IPEX connector
WSA5-55S-FLAT-IHC
Standard wedge for A5 phased array probe - Designed for azimuthal scanning from 40 to 70 degree using SW - 55deg
SW nominal angle - Irrigation, probe holder fixtures & carbides
TOFD transducers
TOFD15-3-ST1-LEMO00 -- TOFD Probe 15 MHz - 3mm diameter – M10 thread diameter
TOFD10-3-ST1-LEMO00 -- TOFD Probe 10 MHz - 3mm diameter – M10 thread diameter
TOFD5-6-ST1-LEMO00 -- TOFD Probe 5 MHz - 6mm diameter – M10 thread diameter
TOFD wedges
WEDGE-TOFD-45LW-ST1-IHC / WEDGE-TOFD-60LW-ST1-IHC / WEDGE-TOFD-70LW-ST1-IHC Wedges for TOFD probe,
Longitudinal Wave in Carbon Steel, Rexolite, M10 thread, IHC included, Hole diameter 5mm, Fits LYNCS & Stix scanners -
Full range of radius wedges available.
SCAN-STIX-4PA-LE*
Semi-Automated weld inspection scanner. Includes 40cm rail, 4mm irrigation kit, 4 x slip joint toolposts - 8mm & 5mm
mounting pins, 5m lemo Encoder cable. DE15 connector available for TOPAZ.
BLOCK-19675-CS Calibration block – Type ISO 19675 – Carbon Steel
TOFD-CBL-LEMO00toLEMO00-Pair-5M Coaxial cables for TOFD - LEMO00 male to LEMO00 male - 5m long - Includes one double cable
COUPLANT-GLYCERIN-90ML Couplant, liquid. Blue color. No air bubble. Quantity: 90ml - bottle.
SCAN-MANUAL-PUMP-7.9L
Manual water pump - 7.9 L - Compatible with SCAN-IRRIG-KIT-4MM & SCAN-IRRIG-KIT-6MM. Supplied as a Pump only.
STIX, ROTIX and MICROBE scanners supplied with Irrigation.